LED PAR20/PAR30/PAR38 LAMP
Project:
Type:
Catalog#:
STANDARD
c�u•FCII
lntertek CLASS B m!lii1llil
APPLICATIONS

Power consumption of 6 or 9 or 13 watts.
Operation temperature of - 20•c- 40 °C (-4°F- 104°F).
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
LED PAR20-6W-3K
LED PAR20-6W-5K
LED PAR30-9W-3K
LED PAR30-9W-5K
LED PAR38-13W-3K
LED PAR38-13W-5K
•M•moma
Easy installation.
No tools required for installation.
OM1Mi�@